LES FOULEES LONGUYONNAISES

Place Temps
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00:36:30
00:41:07
00:42:17
00:43:21
00:43:52
00:43:56
00:44:22
00:44:37
00:44:43
00:44:50
00:44:58
00:45:25
00:45:38
00:46:00
00:46:07
00:46:20
00:47:16
00:47:32
00:47:34
00:47:55
00:48:05
00:48:10
00:48:39
00:48:50
00:49:01
00:49:22
00:49:23
00:49:45
00:49:46
00:50:00
00:50:07
00:50:12
00:50:14
00:50:27
00:50:34
00:50:39
00:51:09
00:51:09
00:51:20
00:51:30
00:51:40
00:51:48
00:51:56
00:51:58

Date : 23.12.2012

Dossard Nom

5 YONAS
1 KUREK

64 DE LUCA

61 JACQUET

90 BAGNARD
6 PETITIJEAN

25 ZIMMER

99 SCHNEIDER

56 BERGER

80 PRESTAT

35 SANTERRE

58 FRANCOIS
8 THOMAS

20 AGRO

94 HIRSHAUER

30 TRASSY
37 DOYEN
33 MUSSET

13 LECOMPTE
141 KIM
49 REYNARD
22 BOUCHU
32 TORLOTING

70 DORMIO

133 WATELET

39 PAVONE
95 PECHON

28 GAZELLES

47 HILLARD

45 CONANDINI
69 PEZZOTTA
86 WATELET

75 LAVINA
44 MULLER

84 CICHETTI

7 PINHO
2 NOEL

3 THEVENOT
55 GERGEN

31 COSDA

115 MIGNOSI

60 THOQUER
79 WATELET
42 DOUDOUX

Prénom
Kinde
Richard
Gregory
Christophe
Laurent
Gerald
Maxime
Pitt

Gael
Gilles
Christian
Eric
Thiébault
Simon
Yann
Damien
Lionel
Matthieu
Christophe
Eric
Christophe
Philippe
Michel
Paul
Gregory
Sebastien
Eric
Claudie
Emmanuel
Julien
Mick
Daniel
Lionel
Karine
Emmanuel
Anthony
Laurence
Laurent
Sebastien
Eric

Jean Jacques

Eric
Francois
Kristel

11km

Club

CAB

Oct Thierville

Aumetz

Team Raidlight
Montigny Les Metz
oct.55

Ac Amnéville
Trispeed

Pompiers Longwy
Bachir

Tamalous

Es Longuyon Cyclisme
Emblun Triathlon Club
Foc

Spincourt

College Paul Verlaine
Mangiennes

Saint Cyr

Oct 55 Thierville
Robelmont

Pompiers Longwy
Team My Sport
Tamacous

Amis Du Nanhol
Pétange

Saint Laurent Sur Othain
Chatillon

Les Gazelles Gaumaises
Amis Du Nanhol

Lexy

Cosnes Et Romain
Saint Mard

Asptt Verdun

oct.55

Pierrepont

Balan

yympique Club Thervillois
Octt 55 Thierville

Tgv 54

Foc

Guardian Dudelange
Toul Team Triathlon
Marbehan

oct.55

Cat.

SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
SEH
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V1H
V1H
V2H
V1H
SEH
SEH
V1H
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V3H
V2H
V1F

SEH
SEH
V1F
V1H
SEH
V2H
V2H
SEH
SEH
V1F



45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

00:52:06
00:52:10
00:52:15
00:52:27
00:52:27
00:52:34
00:52:41
00:52:43
00:53:14
00:53:14
00:53:45
00:54:24
00:54:29
00:54:32
00:54:40
00:54:41
00:54:44
00:54:48
00:55:09
00:55:19
00:55:27
00:56:05
00:56:10
00:56:22
00:56:33
00:56:34
00:56:35
00:56:40
00:56:50
00:57:14
00:57:23
00:57:24
00:57:29
00:57:34
00:57:34
00:57:45
00:57:55
00:58:02
00:58:25
00:58:40
00:59:10
00:59:17
00:59:25
00:59:27
00:59:32
00:59:33
00:59:49
00:59:58

72 MAKA
93 GUELFF
9 DEMERAUX

65 DE LUCA

66 DE LUCA

36 LEFEVRE

82 CLEMENT
102 LEVEILLE

71 LUTHUN

68 AGNES

24 EGULLION

15 HOBE

98 ROTA
136 VILLEMOT
117 JOLLEC

40 GABURRO

19 CHEMELLO
108 BOKSEBELD
118 THIEBAUT

62 LEPAGE

50 KLEKER

73 REMY

76 PEZZOTTA

91 GUERARD

77 JEHANNIN

53 BOVI

34 LEPEZEL
137 ELAFONTAIN

83 GUILLEY

51 CONTI

38 ZORZI

85 BLANCHARD
140 SYLVESTRE
105 DE RIJCKE

29 BRULIN

87 RIGHETTI
139 REUTER

97 AMANTINI
121 SOSSON
131 ROURE
120 COCOMERI
107 MINGARELLI

57 GENPIL
103 HERLINI

78 COSIN

27 CHOLEWIAK
143 ANGELETTI
104 SAINT MARD

Laurent
Christelle
Jérome
Olivier
Yves
Mathieu
Paul
Thierry
Jimmy
Alain
Stephane
Raymond
Anthony
Frederic
Ludovic
Guy
Lorenzo
André
Christelle
Julien
Yves
Jean Philippe
Boris
Sylviane
Isabelle
Nicolas
Vincent
Simon
Philippe
Anthony
Joel
Maxime
Francois
Vincent
Ludovic
Martine
Jonathan
Francis
Fred
Olivier
Bruno
Pierre
Evrend
Stephane
Jacques
Jean Luc
Laurent
Vianney Jean

Amis Du Nanhol
Halanzy

Us Forbach
Pontault Combault
Morfontaine
Abbeville

Bleid

Allondrelle

Lexy

Rodange

Puma 55
Florange Oc
Remoiville
Longwy

Tgv 54
Tamalous

Foc

Rupt Sur Othain
Caphg
Allondrelle
Chatillon
Longwy
Longlaville
Trigoret Team
Asptt Verdun
Haucourt Moulaine
Asptt

Habay
Pierrevillers
Herserange
sociation Gregory Lemarc
Beuveille
Longuyon
Messancy
Richemont
Caphg Mexy
Allondrelle

Mont Saint Martin
Mussy La Ville
Tiercelet
Longwy
Villerupt

Hrc

Ac Dampicourt
Saulnes
Haucourt

Ugny

Longuyon

SEH
V1F
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
SEH
SEH
V3H
V3H
V2H
V1F

SEH
V2H
V1H
SEH
V1F

V1F

SEH
V1H
SEH
V2H
SEH
V3H
SEH
SEH
V1H
SEH
V3F

SEH
V2H
SEH
V1H
V1H
V3H
V3H
SEH
V1H
V2H
V1H
V2H



93

94

95

96

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140

00:59:59
01:00:00
01:00:11
01:00:14
01:00:17
01:00:21
01:00:33
01:01:10
01:01:14
01:01:17
01:01:34
01:01:47
01:01:53
01:02:43
01:02:44
01:03:03
01:03:10
01:03:43
01:03:54
01:03:54
01:04:03
01:04:23
01:04:38
01:05:10
01:05:17
01:05:19
01:05:24
01:06:31
01:06:40
01:06:46
01:07:41
01:08:36
01:08:41
01:08:41
01:08:41
01:09:14
01:11:06
01:11:17
01:12:03
01:12:09
01:12:10
01:14:33
01:14:38
01:20:12
01:20:50
01:21:49
01:26:45
01:36:14

106 DE RIJCKE
134 LECOMPTE
81 NOEL
101 BAUWENS
100 DIDIER
59 CHAUSSET
128 PERIN
46 DIMARTINO
63 LOISEAU
146 LEMOINE
52 CORTE
74 ROSSIGNOL
4 KENANE
48 VINCKE
114 MENNEL
111 BECKER
54 MAKOS
138 JUSSERET
122 NIEDER
132 MERSCH
96 ANTOINE
144 HUBERTY
88 BLANCHARD
110 PENDRIE
145 SCHILTZ
130 BERNE
127 WEIDIG
109 GRANDEURY
124 SPOIDENNE
116 THIEBAUT
113 MENNEL
41 NICOLAS
10 DUMONT
11 LOFFI
12 BAUGNON
17 UATTROCHI
26 ERARD
67 ONAVENTUR
92 GLAISNER
123 DEOM
129 SIZAIVE
119 MONARD
147 FAUST
148 VAN CRAEN
142 BOUSCHET
14 GINER
18 EISCHEN
125 KREBS

Elodie
Jean Michel
Francois
Jean Marie
Seba
Mariam
Jean Louis
David
Jocelyne
Guy

Kevin
Didier
Abdelkader
Jean Claude
Gilles
Didier
Laurent
Jean Pol
Thierry
Jean
Sophie
Jean Paul
Severine
Estelle
Joel
Michel
Emmanuelle
Dominique
Guy
Gerard
Astrid
Philippe
Audrey
Nathalie
Isabelle
Stephane
Jean Marie
Virginie
Béatrice
Francgoise
Jacques
Jean Marie
Patricia
Jcl

Marc
Yohann
Jeannot
Angélique

Messancy
Longuyon
Arlon

Jepmf

Jcpmf Musson
Pompiers
Caphg
Tellancourt
Les Paroches
Rvs Marbehan
Mont Bonvillers
Chenieres
oct.55

Habay

Fontoy
Crusnes

Mont Bonvillers
Oberpallen

Oct

Longuyon
Asptt Verdun
Longwy
Montigny Les Metz
Herserange
Martelange
Saint Vincent
Quincy Landzécourt
Individuel
Athus
Morfontaine
Fontoy

Ajcl Saulnes
oct.55

oct.55

oct.55

Othe

Allure Libre
Fresnes Au Mont
Jepmf

Allure Libre
Damp
Allondrelle
Soleuvre

Arlon

Toernich
Longuyon
Dampicourt
Senon

SEF
V2H
SEH
V1H
SEH
SEH
V3H
V1H
V1F
V2H
SEH
V1H
V4H
V2H
SEH
V2H
V1H
V2H
V2H
V2H
V2F
V1H
V1F
V1F
V1H
V2H
V1F
V3F
V3H
V1H
SEF
V1H
V1F
V2F
SEF
V1H
V3H
V1F
V1F
V2F
V2H
V1H
V1F
V2H
V2H
JUG
V1H
V1F
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Ecart

00:04:37
00:05:47
00:06:51
00:07:22
00:07:26
00:07:52
00:08:07
00:08:13
00:08:20
00:08:28
00:08:55
00:09:08
00:09:30
00:09:37
00:09:50
00:10:46
00:11:02
00:11:04
00:11:25
00:11:35
00:11:40
00:12:09
00:12:20
00:12:31
00:12:52
00:12:53
00:13:15
00:13:16
00:13:30
00:13:37
00:13:42
00:13:44
00:13:57
00:14:04
00:14:09
00:14:39
00:14:39
00:14:50
00:15:00
00:15:10
00:15:18
00:15:26
00:15:28



00:15:36
00:15:40
00:15:45
00:15:57
00:15:57
00:16:04
00:16:11
00:16:13
00:16:44
00:16:44
00:17:15
00:17:54
00:17:59
00:18:02
00:18:10
00:18:11
00:18:14
00:18:18
00:18:39
00:18:49
00:18:57
00:19:35
00:19:40
00:19:52
00:20:03
00:20:04
00:20:05
00:20:10
00:20:20
00:20:44
00:20:53
00:20:54
00:20:59
00:21:04
00:21:.04
00:21:15
00:21:25
00:21:32
00:21:55
00:22:10
00:22:40
00:22:47
00:22:55
00:22:57
00:23:02
00:23:03
00:23:19
00:23:28



00:23:29
00:23:30
00:23:41
00:23:44
00:23:47
00:23:51
00:24:03
00:24:40
00:24:44
00:24:47
00:25:04
00:25:17
00:25:23
00:26:13
00:26:14
00:26:33
00:26:40
00:27:13
00:27:24
00:27:24
00:27:33
00:27:53
00:28:08
00:28:40
00:28:47
00:28:49
00:28:54
00:30:01
00:30:10
00:30:16
00:31:11
00:32:06
00:32:11
00:32:11
00:32:11
00:32:44
00:34:36
00:34:47
00:35:33
00:35:39
00:35:40
00:38:03
00:38:08
00:43:42
00:44:20
00:45:19
00:50:15
00:59:44



00:59:44
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